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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, 19 March 2026 3:57:15 pm

Event 157 WMAS 8/9 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps　 2000m

Jenny SAMMONS WM9
Weather: 25.3 ℃, 1009.4 hPa, 71.7 %
Start: 2026-03-19 3:53 pm AEST
Result: 3:01.476 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 17.903 (2.)
250 m 29.443 29.443 (2.)
375 m 40.347 (2.)
500 m 21.672 51.115 (2.)
625 m 1:01.866 (1.)
750 m 21.653 1:12.768 (1.)
875 m 1:23.699 (1.)
1000 m 21.798 1:34.566 (1.)
1125 m 1:45.383 (1.)
1250 m 21.591 1:56.157 (1.)
1375 m 2:06.864 (1.)
1500 m 21.515 2:17.672 (1.)
1625 m 2:28.690 (1.)
1750 m 21.840 2:39.512 (1.)
1875 m 2:50.459 (1.)
2000 m 21.964 3:01.476 (1.)


